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Prvo zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore
Kotor, 21. - 22.10.2023

Disciplina 34 Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
22.10.2023 - 17:13 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Ado Gargović 98 B.Rivijera, BD 59.48 536 S/A 28.67 30.81
2. Timofej Strelchinin 06 B.Rivijera, BD 1:02.40 464 O 30.11 32.29
3. Antonije Kandić 02 B.Rivijera, BD 1:06.11 390 S/A 32.03 34.08
4. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jaran, HN 1:14.22 276 P 34.75 39.47
5. Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 1:18.54 233 K 37.88 40.66
6. Andrej Čikara 09 Jaran, HN 1:18.62 232 P 37.72 40.90
7. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 1:20.09 219 P 38.03 42.06
8. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 1:21.51 208 K 39.10 42.41
9. Petar Zekić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:24.24 188 P 40.11 44.13

10. Vasko Čvorović 07 Nikšić, NK 1:25.09 183 K 38.58 46.51
11. Maksim Jovović 08 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:25.98 177 K 41.54 44.44
12. Luka Živanić 08 Jaran, HN 1:26.36 175 K 41.72 44.64
13. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 1:26.79 172 K 42.41 44.38
14. Aleksej Kolesov 10 B.Rivijera, BD 1:32.04 144 P 45.18 46.86
15. Danilo Žarković 06 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:32.92 140 O 43.17 49.75
16. Luka Ćipranić 07 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:33.44 138 K 44.15 49.29
17. Vselovod Larionov 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1:33.56 137 MP 44.64 48.92
18. Miroslav Palikuća 09 Jaran, HN 1:33.94 136 P 44.99 48.95
19. Timur Silinski 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1:35.20 130 MP 47.47 47.73
20. Ilija Ljumović 08 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:35.47 129 K 44.69 50.78
21. Iaroslav Larionov 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1:35.93 127 MP 46.44 49.49
22. Luka Dačevic 12 Nikšić, NK 1:36.46 125 MP 45.50 50.96
23. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:44.03 100 MP 49.73 54.30

DSQ Damjan Veljić 07 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:22.48 K 39.04 43.44

17 - 18 godina

1. Timofej Strelchinin 06 B.Rivijera, BD 1:02.40 464 O 30.11 32.29
2. Danilo Žarković 06 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:32.92 140 O 43.17 49.75

15 - 16 godina

1. Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 1:18.54 233 K 37.88 40.66
2. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 1:21.51 208 K 39.10 42.41
3. Vasko Čvorović 07 Nikšić, NK 1:25.09 183 K 38.58 46.51
4. Maksim Jovović 08 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:25.98 177 K 41.54 44.44
5. Luka Živanić 08 Jaran, HN 1:26.36 175 K 41.72 44.64
6. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 1:26.79 172 K 42.41 44.38
7. Luka Ćipranić 07 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:33.44 138 K 44.15 49.29
8. Ilija Ljumović 08 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:35.47 129 K 44.69 50.78

DSQ Damjan Veljić 07 Aqv.Verde, PG 1:22.48 K 39.04 43.44

13 - 14 godina

1. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jaran, HN 1:14.22 276 P 34.75 39.47
2. Andrej Čikara 09 Jaran, HN 1:18.62 232 P 37.72 40.90
3. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 1:20.09 219 P 38.03 42.06
4. Petar Zekić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:24.24 188 P 40.11 44.13
5. Aleksej Kolesov 10 B.Rivijera, BD 1:32.04 144 P 45.18 46.86
6. Miroslav Palikuća 09 Jaran, HN 1:33.94 136 P 44.99 48.95
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Prvo zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore
Kotor, 21. - 22.10.2023

Disciplina 34, Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back

12 godina i mlađi

1. Vselovod Larionov 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1:33.56 137 MP 44.64 48.92
2. Timur Silinski 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1:35.20 130 MP 47.47 47.73
3. Iaroslav Larionov 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1:35.93 127 MP 46.44 49.49
4. Luka Dačevic 12 Nikšić, NK 1:36.46 125 MP 45.50 50.96
5. Rastko Bajčetić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 1:44.03 100 MP 49.73 54.30
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